GL-1
UTGL-85VN-D-OC
UTGL-100VN-D-OC UTGL-70MX2A-D-OC
Die cast aluminum housing with powder coated finish for corrosion-
resistance
UV stabilized polycarbonate lens
Separated control gear used to improve heat dispersion and extend lifetime
of lighting fixture

Wattage
(W)
Lamp lumens (Lm)
Voltage
(V)
Color
Temperature
(K)
Ambient
(°C)
Installation
IP
class
UL
CUL
UTGL-YZ-2-40W RT40W 40 2800-3200
100-300 5000 -20~+50
Ceiling or
pendant mount
IP43 Pending
UTGL-YZ-2-60W RT60W 60 4200-4800
UTGL-YZ-2-80W RT80W 80 5600-6400
UTGL-YZ-2-100W RT100W 100 7500-8500
◎
Installation method must allow for free airflow around the ballast to comply
with warranty requirements
◎

Wattage
(W)
Lamp lumens (Lm)
Voltage
(V)
Color
Temperature
(K)
Ambient
(°C)
Installation
IP
class
UL
CUL
UTGL-YZ-3-40W RT40W 40 2800-3200
100-300 5000 -20~+50
Ceiling or
pendant mount
IP43 Pending
UTGL-YZ-3-60W RT60W 60 4200-4800
UTGL-YZ-3-80W RT80W 80 5600-6400
UTGL-YZ-3-100W RT100W 100 7500-8500
Photometric :
UTGL-YZ-3-100W
Housing is made of cast aluminum alloy for corrosion resistance and durability
The lampshade is made of tempered glass for safety, resistance to yellowing, and excellent light